
 
 

 
 
 
 

TRUST TYPE OF REPORT CURRENTLY 
PUBLISHING 

CONTACT NAME & DETAILS 

Aintree University Hospital NHS Trust Acute June Taft june.taft@aintree.nhs.uk  

Blackpool Teaching Hospitals NHS 
Trust 

Integrated/Maternity Tracy 
Burrell Tracy.Burrell@bfwhospitals.nhs.uk  

Bolton NHS Trust Integrated Nashaba.Ellahi Nashaba.Ellahi@boltonft.nhs.uk  

Bridgewater Community Healthcare 
Trust 

Community Dot Keates Dot.keates@bridgewater.nhs.uk  

Leeds Teaching Hospitals NHS Trust Acute Jackie Whittle Jackie.whittle@leedsth.nhs.uk 
 

Pennine Acute Hospitals NHS Trust Acute Geoff Smith geoff.smith@pat.nhs.uk  

Southport and Ormskirk Hospital NHS 
Trust 

Integrated Sue Johnson s.johnson12@nhs.net  

Wrightington, Wigan & Leigh NHS 
Trust 

Acute Caroline Greenhalgh 
Caroline.greenhalgh@wwl.nhs.net 
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